
Date Time Attacks 1v1 New Winners Race Promotion

Wednesday, May 22, 2024

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 X X Wacky Wednesday Opening Night — 2024 Louie Pasdertez Commanders Cup

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 X X

Friday, June 14, 2024 T - 3 LAPS T HRKC Night - $2 OFF w/ HRKC Membership — LO206 Kart Race

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 X X Bando - 15 June Crazy 8

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 X X

Wednesday, July 3, 2024

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 T - 3 LAPS T Wacky Wednesday Car Show

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 X X Hampton Heat Night

Friday, July 26, 2024 X X Enduro - 35 July Crazy 8

Wednesday, July 31, 2024 T - 3 LAPS X Christmas In July

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 X X Pro Six - 30 Beach Bash Promo (Drift Club)

Wednesday, August 14, 2024 X X August Crazy 8 - 2024 Season Finale

Wednesday, August 21, 2024

Friday, August, 30, 2024

2024 Wacky Wednesday Schedule
OPEN PRACTICE

2024 JUAN’S MEXICAN CAFE AND CANTINA KING OF THE HILL 

KING OF THE HILL RAIN DATE

INDEPENDENCE DAY - OFF

LANGLEY-SPEEDWAY.COM / 757-865-RACE / @LANGLEYSPEEDWAY
SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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